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Phuc vy va huéng dan quy
vi trong lanh vyc vé mua
ban nha clia, dat dai, va
khu thuong mai.

C6 ddy di danh sach nha
ban trén thi trudng cla tat

cé céc cong ty dia 6c trong
vung New Jersey qua hé
thdng MLS.

e Giup dinh gia can nha chinh xac trudc
khi dy dinh ban va dugc phat rong gap
3lanquahé th6ng MLS.

Huéng dan than chd lya chon cac
chuong trinh tai trg dia 6¢ va quyén Igi
clla ngudi mua ban nha (Direct Lender
Home Mortgage Services).

Day la thdi diém t6t dé ban c&n nha
I6n va mua can nha nho, hodc ban can
nha nhd sau réi muacannhalén.

Tham Khao MIEN PHI | TAN TAM, VUI VE, NHIET TINH va KiN DAO

Mary Situ

coLDuUweLL
BANKGCR O

RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

Realtor Associate
Cell: 732-371-9777
Office: 732-254-3750

Mary.Situ@cbmoves.com
www. MarySitu.com

One of the advaniages of working with a neighborhood real
estate professional like me is my in-depth knowledge of your
area. I'm more than familiar with the real estate marketplace.
and I can give vou the besit guidance when it comes time for
vou to sell your house.
Call me anytime.
Let me be your realtor of choice.

Mary

269 Route 18 South, Suite A
East Brunswick, NJ. 08816

2018

Monday, Jan 1 - New Years Day 2018
Monday, Jan 15 - Martin Luther King Day 2018
Wednesday, Feb 14 - Valentines Day 2018
Monday, Feb 19 - Presidents Day 2018
Sunday, Mar 11 - Daylight Saving Starts 2018
Saturday, Mar 17 - St. Patrick's Day 2018
Sunday, Apr 1 - Easter 2018

Sunday, May 13 - Mothers Day 2018
Monday, May 28 - Memorial Day 2018
Sunday, June 17 - Fathers Day 2018
Wednesday, July 4 - Independence Day 2018
Monday, Sept 3 - Labor Day 2018

Monday, Oct 8 - Columbus Day 2018
Wednesday, Oct 31 - Halloween 2018
Sunday, Nov 4 - Daylight Saving Ends 2018
Sunday, Nov 11 - Veterans Day 2018
Thursday, Nov 22 - Thanksgiving 2018
Tuesday, Dec 25 - Christmas Day 2018




